Owner
PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF NH

EIP ONE BON TERRAIN DRIVE LLC
WS AMHERST PROPERTIES LLC
GLASS MANAGING TRUSTEE DAVID
PENNICHUCK WATER WORKS INC
HOWE WAREHOUSE

TANA PROPERTIES

MARELD COMPANY INC
ENERGYNORTH NATURAL GAS INC
NELSON REALTY TRUST

ARG NIAMHNHO01 LLC
ARBOLEDA REALTY LLC

CHANDLER TRUSTEE SEAN T

NE TELEPHONE/CONSOLIDATED
SOUTHERN NH INDUSTRIAL
AMHERST COUNTRY CLUB INC
CAMERON REAL ESTATE INC
MARMON UTILITY LLC

DART, OBEDIAH

LAW REALTY CO INC

AMHERST AMA REALTY VENTURES

NSA PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC

LARGEST TAXPAYERS - AMHERST, NH

Parcel Location
UTILITY

ALENE CANDLES 1 BON TERRAIN DR

LOWES RTE 101A

WALMART 85 RTE 101A

UTILITY

2A & 2B HOWE DR

BED BATH & BEYOND 123 RTE 101A

105 RTE 101A/13 COLUMBIA DR

UTILITY

RESIN SYSTEMS RTE 101A

H & M METALS 9 COLUMBIA DR (A)

LABELLE WINERY RTE 101

123 RTE 101A/BED BATH & B PARTIAL

TELEPHONE CO

10 COLUMBIA DR

GOLF COURSE PONEMAH RD

MEETING PLACE 199 RTE 101

SEASONAL SQUARE 116 RTE 101A

VARIOUS RESIDENTIAL

14 & 16 COLUMBIA DR/14 HOW DR

GOODWILL 131 RTE 101A

STORAGE UNITS 6 CALDWELL DR

2023 Assessment 2023 Tax Rate

50,086,400 0.02034
21,194,700 0.02188
18,315,300 0.02188
15,500,000 0.02188
10,161,900 0.02034
9,159,500 0.02188
9,127,600 0.02188
6,449,500 0.02188
5,742,400 0.02034
5,172,300 0.02188
4,879,900 0.02188
3,913,400 0.02188
3,911,200 0.02188
3,863,500 0.02188
3,741,300 0.02188
3,239,200 0.02188
3,114,700 0.02188
3,091,900 0.02188
3,014,700 0.02188
2,978,100 0.02188
2,957,600 0.02188
2,876,900 0.02188

2023 Tax
1,018,757

463,740

400,739

339,140

206,693

200,410

199,712

141,115

116,800

113,170

106,772

85,625

85,577

84,533

81,860

70,874

68,150

67,651

65,962

65,161

64,712

62,947



